SAGOLED 300W
Profile Spot Led 300W 3200K
Product Code: SG SAGOLEDWW300
Technical Specifications Sagoled 300W
Light source
• 1x300W Led Warm White 3200K
• CRI \90Ra
• LED lifespan: >50.000h
• LED refresh frequency: >400Hz flicker free
Optic system
• Beam angle: 19° (included)
• Optional: 26° - 36° - 50°
• Luminous flux: 6150 lux @5mt (19°)
Color system
• Warm White 3200K COB LED Source
Effects
• Linear dimmer 0-100%
• Electronic strobe: 1-20 flashes/s with adjustable speed
Control and programming
• 2 DMX channels configuration: 1/2 channels
• Protocol USITT DMX 512
Structure and cabinet
• High resistance black Alluminium housing
• Blue LED graphic display
• Mounting points: single bracket for suspension
• Gel filter frame included
• Gobo holder included
• Iris (sold separately)
• 3-poles XLR in/out connection
• IP rating: IP20
• Forced Air fan cooling system with electronic control “ Low Noise”
Power supply
• Input Voltage: AC~100-240V 50/60Hz
• Switching power supply unit
• Max power: 350W @ 230VAC
• Power supply cable included
Weight and dimensions
• Net weight: 10,5kg
• Dimensions: 690x360x465 mm